E X T E R I O R  USL-LWW1D
Linear Wall Washer
with 3-in-1 RGB
US Luminaire    |    2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427    |    info@usLuminaire.com    |    usLuminaire.com    |    USL-LWW1D Rev D 1902 1
OV E RV I E W
This series of RGB linear wall washers features a 3-in-1 RGB LED. It is
ideally suited for bars, restaurants, hotels and stages. Available in
both 20” and 40”, up to 275W can be daisy-chained together for a

50,000
HOURS
2700-3200K
4000-4500K
5500-6500K, RGB
70+
36-53 lm/W WHITE
16-46 lm/W COLOR
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm) CCT MAX CURRENT
(A)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-LWW1D-22W-30K 22 800 2700-3200K 0.9 36
USL-LWW1D-22W-40K 22 1,010 4000-4500K 0.9 46
USL-LWW1D-22W-60K 22 1,050 5500-6500K 0.9 48
USL-LWW1D-22W-BLU 22 380 BLUE 0.9 17
USL-LWW1D-22W-GRN 22 980 GREEN 0.9 45
USL-LWW1D-22W-RED 15 520 RED 0.625 35
USL-LWW1D-22W-YEL 15 450 YELLOW 0.625 30
USL-LWW1D-22W-RGB3 22 367 RGB 0.9 17
USL-LWW1D-45W-30K 45 1,700 2700-3200K 1.87 38
USL-LWW1D-45W-40K 45 2,200 4000-4500K 1.87 49
USL-LWW1D-45W-60K 45 2,400 5500-6500K 1.87 53
USL-LWW1D-45W-BLU 45 726 BLUE 1.87 16
USL-LWW1D-45W-GRN 45 2,060 GREEN 1.87 46
USL-LWW1D-45W-RED 30 1,030 RED 1.25 34
USL-LWW1D-45W-YEL 30 980 YELLOW 1.25 33
USL-LWW1D-45W-RGB3 30 520 RGB 1.25 17
USL-LWW1D-60W-RGB3 60 1,025 RGB 2.5 17
15/22W 30/45/60W DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
A ADDITIONAL LENGTH 0.083 in / 2.1 mm 0.083 in / 2.1 mm
D CENTER-CENTER BETWEEN LEDS 1.106 in / 28.1 mm 1.106 in / 28.1 mm
H1 TOTAL HEIGHT 2.867 in / 72.8 mm 2.867 in / 72.8 mm